
   
Free-range white turkey 
 

Free-range turkey breast 
 
Free-range turkey crown

Free-range duck  

Free-range chicken 

Rib-of-beef on the bone 
Sirloin of beef
West Country gammon joint
West Country smoked gammon
New! Plant Based Roast (VN/GF) 

   
£18.00 p/kg  

 
£32.00 p/kg  
  
£27.00 p/kg 
  
  
£12.00 p/kg  
  
£12.00 p/kg  
  
£21.00 p/kg  
£35.00 p/kg  
£10.50 p/kg
£12.50 p/kg  
£15.00 unit

4-5kg 
5-6kg
6-8kg 
1.5-2kg 
2-4kg 
3-4kg 
4-5kg  
5-6kg 
2kg
3kg 
2kg 
3kg 
2.5-5kg 
1-4kg 
1-5kg
1-5kg
-

4-5 
5-8 
8+ 
2-5 
5-8  
4-5 
5-8 
8+ 
2-4 
4-6 
2-4 
4-6 
4-10 
4-10 
3-10 
3-10
3

Traditional choice, delicious flavour & oven ready!  
Giblets packed separately. Fresh herbs & pop-up timer.

Free range turkey breast only. Convenient and simply to cook.

For those who like the white meat best, these are easier and quicker to 
cook and carve but still full of flavour. Giblets provided separately along 
with fresh herbs, plus the timer that pops up when ready. 
Our free range ducks are bred by Mr Wicket on his farm in Bude.

Our free range chickens are bred by Mr Wicket on his farm in Bude.

A prime cut of beef and roasting it on the bone adds to the flavour.
21 day aged Devon Ruby Red beef for a full flavoured, tender sirloin joint.
A great addition to your dinner, from West Country outdoor reared pigs.
A smoked gammon joint from West Country outdoor reared pigs.
Homemade mushroom,squash,pumpkin seed & nut roast + smoky maple glaze 
(VN/GF)

Local pigs in blankets
Local pigs in blankets (GF) 
West Country pork chipolatas 
West Country pork sausage meat 
Smoked streaky bacon 
Goose fat 
Homemade cranberry sauce (V/GF) 
Homemade bread sauce (V) 

Price per 
kg / unit

 
  £8.50  
  £10.50  
  £6.50 
  £6.25 
  £6.75    
  £5.50  
  £6.50  
  £6.00  

15 pack 
10 pack 
500g 
450g 
400g  
180g -
300g 
400g 

4 
4 
4 
4-6 
4  
 
2-5 
2-4 

Size 
range

Serves Order  
Quantity

THE MAIN EVENT: Our free-range poultry is bred locally by Mr Wicket on his small-scale farm in Bude. 2022 prices held!

THE TRIMMINGS, THE VEGGIES & THE ESSENTIALS!   #supportlocal

Turn over for more >

 V - Vegetarian  VN - Vegan 
GF - Gluten Free

 Discover more at www.johnsofinstow.co.uk      Tel: 01271 860 310 (Instow) or 01237 429 065 (Appledore).                

Closing date  

for orders is

Thursday 

14th Dec

johnsofinstow.co.uk
2023 Order Form

Local Brussels sprout stalks
Local carrots
Local parsnips
Local King Edward potatoes
Georgie Porgie Christmas Pudding (V) 
Local and Award-Winning! 
Freshly baked mince pies (V)
Local Farmhouse clotted cream 
Local Farmhouse double cream

  
  £2.50
  £2.00
  £3.50    
  £5.50                
  £17.50
  £10.00      
  £5.50
  £3.25 
  £2.85 

 
- 
1kg 
1kg
5kg 
907g 
454g 
6 pack 
200g
250g 
 

Locally grown
 in Braunton

Serves 6
Serves 4

Baked daily!
Made in 
Devon

FESTIVE BUNDLE DEALS - SAVING YOU MONEY!

Christmas & Boxing Day Essentials:  
Free range turkey breast 1.5kg,  

1 pack pigs in blankets, 
1kg gammon joint. 
Serves 4 - £60.00 

Christmas Day Meat Box: 
4kg Turkey crown, 

1 pack pigs in blankets, 
1 pack streaky bacon. 

Serves 6 - £115.00

 The Tasty Trimmings Box:
 5kg King Edward potatoes, 1kg local carrots,  

local sprout stalk, 1 pack pigs in blankets, 1 goose fat,  
1 pack streaky bacon and 1 homemade cranberry sauce.

£36.00

      
PRICE 

   
SIZE 

 
SERVES

 

ORDER 
 

 ORDER: 
 

 ORDER: 
 

 ORDER: 
 

      
PRICE 

   
SIZE 

 

ORDER 
 

Support local farmers & producers at Johns
to enjoy the best of Christmas foods!

Great news... 
2022 poultry prices held - no price increases!

Win a hamper

 Automatic entry
into our prize draw
with every order.

Hamper worth  
over £100!



Colston Basset stilton (V) 
Beauvale 
  
Burt’s blue (V)
Devon blue (V)   

Gorgonzola Dolce 
Godminster cheddar (V)  
Godminster cheddar truckle (V)
Godminster smoked cheddar (V) 
Montgomery cheddar 
Quicke’s farmhouse cheddar 
Sharpham brie (V)  
Cornish Yarg 
   

£28.00 p/kg  
£28.00 p/kg
   
£42.00 p/kg   
£29.00 p/kg
   
£30.00 p/kg
£32.00 p/kg  
£12.00 
£7.50
£30.00 p/kg  
£29.00 p/kg
£35.00 p/kg   
£30.00 p/kg 
   

LOCAL FISH   
Local 600g fish platter (GF): 200g smoked salmon,
200g smoked trout + 300g homemade smoked trout pâté.   
Sliced smoked salmon 400g (GF)   
Local Blakewell Fisheries, smoked long & slow over oak.   
Homemade smoked trout pâté 300g (GF)  
Local smoked trout, crème fraîche, lemon & horseradish.
DELI FAVOURITES   
Homemade deli coleslaw 300g (GF,V) 
Made fresh in our deli kitchen.   
A delicious antipasti mix of fresh olives 185g (GF,V)   
Perfect with a pre-dinner drink or part of a cold buffet. 
Raspberry & white chocolate meringues 3 pack (GF,V)  
Raspberry coulis swirls & white chocolate drizzle.  
Our famous homemade chocolate brownie 6 pack (V)
Best seller! - Our decadent homemade brownies.  
Ready to bake all-butter croissants, 6 pack (frozen) (V)
Easy to cook, perfect for your festive breakfast.

250g-1kg 
250g-1kg
 
250g-1kg
250g-1kg 

250g-1kg
250g-1kg 
400g 
200g
250g-1kg 
250g-1kg 
250g-1kg
250g-1kg 

Traditional and award winning, an intensely rich and creamy stilton. Best seller!     
"Take a stilton and gorgonzola and you get a delicate, rich, buttery blue  
of Beauvale that melts in your mouth". Best seller!    
Small batch award winning semi-soft blue. Rich, buttery, sweet and gentle.    
A delicious blue made by Ticklemore cheese on the River Dart. 
Moist with a slightly crumbly texture. Local!     
Soft and scoopable blue with a sweet, gentle flavour that leaves you wanting more!     
Organic rich and creamy, full flavoured vintage cheddar. Best seller!  
Individually waxed, organic, rich and creamy, full flavoured vintage cheddar.
Using the same recipe as the cheddar above, then oak smoked over wood chips.    
A truly artisan hand selected cheddar, full bodied and creamy with a real bite!     
A rich and buttery farmhouse cheddar with a real depth of flavour. Local!    
A rich, unpasteurised Jersey milk cheese, made in South Devon. Best seller!     
Nettle wrapped semi-hard cheese, tangy under its natural rind and slightly crumbly.

 £30.00   
   
 £28.00   
    
  £9.50   
  
   
  £4.00   
  
  £4.75 
   
  £9.00   

 £21.00

 £10.80

HOMEMADE PÂTÉS & TERRINES     
Homemade chicken liver pâté 300g (GF)    
Free range chicken livers, brandy, butter & thyme.    
Homemade ham hock terrine 300g (GF)           
Made with West Country ham hock and fresh parsley.       
LOCAL & ARTISAN MEATS, PIES & QUICHES   
Home roasted honey & mustard ham joint 1-4kg (GF)     
Perfect for Boxing Day lunch or supper.     
Charcuterie platter 200g (GF): Prosciutto crudo,  
Coppa, Milano salami, Ventricina salami & spicy pancetta     
Homemade bacon & caramelised onion quiche - 6 servings
Best seller from our deli kitchen packed with filling.
Homemade Sun Blushed Tomatoes, Fresh Spinach  
& Cornish Yarg cheese quiche (6 servings) 
Best seller from our deli kitchen packed with filling.
Homemade jumbo pork sausage rolls (3 pack).
Made in our deli, ideal for Boxing Day!
Free range Pork Pies (3 pack)  
Made locally for us, perfect for Boxing Day supper!

CHRISTMAS CHEESES:  Support local and British artisan cheesemakers!

DELI DELIGHTS: All your Fish, Meats, Pâtés, Festive Accompaniments & Treats!

Price per 
kg / unit

Size 
range

Order  
Quantity

Collection Date: Please TICK appropriate box.  Fri 22nd Dec  [    ]    Sat 23rd Dec [    ]     Sun 24th Dec [    ]
Sat 30th Dec  [    ]   Alternative Date  [      /      / 2023 ] 

 
Collection Time:         [     ]  a.m        [     ]  p.m   
Collection Store:        [     ]  Instow   [     ]  Appledore   
Date Order Placed:         /      /  2023   
   

Full Name:   
Phone No:
Email: 
Address (inc. postcode):   
  
Office Use - checked by:   

 V -  Vegetarian  GF - Gluten Free

INSPIRING CHEESE BOX SELECTIONS! 
Displayed in a presentation box, ready to serve. Handpicked by Anthony, our in-house World Cheese Judge.

The Winning West Country Selection!  
Creamy Sharpham brie 250g, Clothbound Quicke’s  

Farmhouse mature cheddar 250g, Devon Blue 250g, 
Popti seasalt biscuits, Otter Vale Devon Fire chutney. 

Serves 6 - £29.00

The British Award Winners Selection!
Montgomery cheddar 300g, 

Soft Beauvale 300g,  
Sharpham brie 250g. 

Serves 6 - £28.00

The Best of the Blues Selection! 
Colston Basset stilton 300g,  

Soft Beauvale 300g, Exquisite Burt’s blue 250g, 
Gorgonzola Dolce 250g.  

Serves 6 - £35.00

  £8.50   
   
  £8.50   
       
   
  £19.50 
    p/kg    
  £14.00 
   
  £18.00

  £18.00  

  £12.00

  £11.55

  PRICE 
 

  PRICE 
 

 ORDER 
 

 ORDER 
 

MAKE A NOTE & PIN IT UP!
Closing date for orders is Thursday 14th December.

 ORDER: 

 
 ORDER: 
 

 ORDER: 
 

Disclaimer: Prices are correct at time of print but due to volatile markets they may change. We will do our best to prevent this happening.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER.  A £25 deposit is  
taken but deducted from your final bill upon collection.


