

# Support local farmers & producers at Johns to enjoy the best of Christmas foods!

V - Vegetarian VN - Vegan GF - Gluten Free	Price per kg / unit	Size range	Serves		Order Quantity	
THE MAIN EVENT: Our free-range poultry is bred locally by Mr Wicket on his small-scale farm in Bude. 2022 prices held!						
Free-range white turkey	£18.00 p/kg	4-5kg	4-5	Traditional choice, delicious flavour & oven ready!		
		5-6kg	5-8	Giblets packed separately. Fresh herbs & pop-up timer.		
		6-8kg	8+			
Free-range turkey breast	£32.00 p/kg	1.5-2kg	2-5	Free range turkey breast only. Convenient and simply to cook.		
		2-4kg	5-8			
Free-range turkey crown	£27.00 p/kg	3-4kg	4-5	For those who like the white meat best, these are easier and quicker to		
		4-5kg	5-8	cook and carve but still full of flavour. Giblets provided separately along		
		5-6kg	8+	with fresh herbs, plus the timer that pops up when ready.		
Free-range duck	£12.00 p/kg	2kg	2-4	Our free range ducks are bred by Mr Wicket on his farm in Bude.		
		3kg	4-6			
Free-range chicken	£12.00 p/kg	2kg	2-4	Our free range chickens are bred by Mr Wicket on his farm in Bude.		
		3kg	4-6			
Rib-of-beef on the bone	£21.00 p/kg	2.5-5kg	4-10	A prime cut of beef and roasting it on the bone adds to the flavour.		
Sirloin of beef	£35.00 p/kg	1-4kg	4-10	21 day aged Devon Ruby Red beef for a full flavoured, tender sirloin joint.		
West Country gammon joint	£10.50 p/kg	1-5kg	3-10	A great addition to your dinner, from West Country outdoor reared pigs.		
West Country smoked gammon	£12.50 p/kg	1-5kg	3-10	A smoked gammon joint from West Country outdoor reared pigs.		
New! Plant Based Roast (VN/GF)	£15.00 unit	-	3	Homemade mushroom,squash,pumpkin seed & nut roast + smoky maple glaze		

## THE TRIMMINGS, THE VEGGIES & THE ESSENTIALS! #supportlocal

	PRICE	SIZE	SERVES	ORDER		PRICE	SIZE		ORDER
Local pigs in blankets	£8.50	15 pack	4		Local Brussels sprout stalks	£2.50	-	-	
Local pigs in blankets (GF)	£10.50	10 pack	4		Local carrots	£2.00	1kg	in Braunton	
West Country pork chipolatas	£6.50	500g	4		Local parsnips	£3.50	1kg		
West Country pork sausage meat	£6.25	450g	4-6		Local King Edward potatoes	£5.50	5kg		
Smoked streaky bacon	£6.75	400g	4		Georgie Porgie Christmas Pudding (V)	£17.50	907g	Serves 6	
Goose fat	£5.50	180g	-		Local and Award-Winning!	£10.00	454g	Serves 4	
Homemade cranberry sauce (V/GF)	£6.50	300g	2-5		Freshly baked mince pies (V)	£5.50	6 pack	Baked daily!	
Homemade bread sauce (V)	£6.00	400g	2-4		Local Farmhouse clotted cream	£3.25	200g	Made in	
					Local Farmhouse double cream	£2.85	250g	Devon	

# **FESTIVE BUNDLE DEALS - SAVING YOU MONEY!**

Christmas & Boxing Day Essentials:

Free range turkey breast 1.5kg, 1 pack pigs in blankets, 1kg gammon joint. Serves 4 - £60.00 ORDER: Christmas Day Meat Box:
4kg Turkey crown,
1 pack pigs in blankets,
1 pack streaky bacon.
Serves 6 - £115.00

ORDER:

The Tasty Trimmings Box:

5kg King Edward potatoes, 1kg local carrots, local sprout stalk, 1 pack pigs in blankets, 1 goose fat, 1 pack streaky bacon and 1 homemade cranberry sauce. £36.00

ORDER:

Turn over for more >



V - Vegetarian GF - Gluten Free	Price per kg / unit	Size range		Order Quantity	
CHRISTMAS CHEESES: Support local and British artisan cheesemakers!					
Colston Basset stilton (V)	£28.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	Traditional and award winning, an intensely rich and creamy stilton. Best seller!		
Beauvale	£28.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	"Take a stilton and gorgonzola and you get a delicate, rich, buttery blue		
			of Beauvale that melts in your mouth". Best seller!		
Burt's blue (V)	£42.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	Small batch award winning semi-soft blue. Rich, buttery, sweet and gentle.		
Devon blue (V)	£29.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	A delicious blue made by Ticklemore cheese on the River Dart.		
			Moist with a slightly crumbly texture. Local!		
Gorgonzola Dolce	£30.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	Soft and scoopable blue with a sweet, gentle flavour that leaves you wanting more!		
Godminster cheddar (V)	£32.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	Organic rich and creamy, full flavoured vintage cheddar. Best seller!		
Godminster cheddar truckle (V)	£12.00	400g	Individually waxed, organic, rich and creamy, full flavoured vintage cheddar.		
Godminster smoked cheddar (V)	£7.50	200g	Using the same recipe as the cheddar above, then oak smoked over wood chips.		
Montgomery cheddar	£30.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	A truly artisan hand selected cheddar, full bodied and creamy with a real bite!		
Quicke's farmhouse cheddar	£29.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	A rich and buttery farmhouse cheddar with a real depth of flavour. Local!		
Sharpham brie (V)	£35.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	A rich, unpasteurised Jersey milk cheese, made in South Devon. Best seller!		
Cornish Yarg	£30.00 p/kg	250g-1kg	Nettle wrapped semi-hard cheese, tangy under its natural rind and slightly crumbly.		

### **INSPIRING CHEESE BOX SELECTIONS!**

Displayed in a presentation box, ready to serve. Handpicked by Anthony, our in-house World Cheese Judge.

The British Award Winners Selection! Montgomery cheddar 300g, Soft Beauvale 300g, Sharpham brie 250g. Serves 6 - £28.00

ORDER:

**The Winning West Country Selection!** Creamy Sharpham brie 250g, Clothbound Quicke's Farmhouse mature cheddar 250g, Devon Blue 250g, Popti seasalt biscuits, Otter Vale Devon Fire chutney. Serves 6 - £29.00

ORDER:



The Best of the Blues Selection! Colston Basset stilton 300g, Soft Beauvale 300g, Exquisite Burt's blue 250g, Gorgonzola Dolce 250g.

Serves 6 - £35.00

ORDER:

#### DELI DELIGHTS: All your Fish, Meats, Pâtés, Festive Accompaniments & Treats! PRICE ORDER **PRICE ORDER LOCAL FISH HOMEMADE PÂTÉS & TERRINES** £30.00 Local 600g fish platter (GF): 200g smoked salmon, Homemade chicken liver pâté 300g (GF) £8.50 200g smoked trout + 300g homemade smoked trout pâté. Free range chicken livers, brandy, butter & thyme. Homemade ham hock terrine 300g (GF) Sliced smoked salmon 400g (GF) £28.00 £8.50 Local Blakewell Fisheries, smoked long & slow over oak. Made with West Country ham hock and fresh parsley. £9.50 Homemade smoked trout pâté 300g (GF) **LOCAL & ARTISAN MEATS, PIES & QUICHES** £19.50 Local smoked trout, crème fraîche, lemon & horseradish. Home roasted honey & mustard ham joint 1-4kg (GF) p/kg **DELI FAVOURITES** Perfect for Boxing Day lunch or supper. Homemade deli coleslaw 300g (GF,V) £4.00 Charcuterie platter 200g (GF): Prosciutto crudo. £14.00 Coppa, Milano salami, Ventricina salami & spicy pancetta Made fresh in our deli kitchen. £18.00 A delicious antipasti mix of fresh olives 185g (GF,V) £4.75 Homemade bacon & caramelised onion quiche - 6 servings Perfect with a pre-dinner drink or part of a cold buffet. Best seller from our deli kitchen packed with filling. Homemade Sun Blushed Tomatoes, Fresh Spinach £18.00 Raspberry & white chocolate meringues 3 pack (GF,V) £9.00 & Cornish Yarg cheese guiche (6 servings) Raspberry coulis swirls & white chocolate drizzle. Best seller from our deli kitchen packed with filling. Our famous homemade chocolate brownie 6 pack (V) Homemade jumbo pork sausage rolls (3 pack). £12.00 £21.00 Best seller! - Our decadent homemade brownies. Made in our deli, ideal for Boxing Day! Ready to bake all-butter croissants, 6 pack (frozen) (V) £10.80 Free range Pork Pies (3 pack) £11.55 Easy to cook, perfect for your festive breakfast. Made locally for us, perfect for Boxing Day supper!

MAKE A NOTE & PIN IT UP!

Closing date for orders is Thursday 14th December.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ORDER. A £25 deposit is taken but deducted from your final bill upon collection.

Disclaimer: Prices are correct at time of print but due to volatile markets they may change. We will do our best to prevent this happening.

₩.

Collection Date: Please TICK appropriate box.	Full Name:		
Fri 22nd Dec [ ] Sat 23rd Dec [ ] Sun 24th Dec [ ]	Phone No:		
Sat 30th Dec [ ] Alternative Date [ / /2023]	Email:		
Collection Time: [ ] a.m [ ] p.m	Address (inc. postcode):		
Collection Store: [ ] Instow [ ] Appledore			
Date Order Placed: / / 2023	Office Use - checked by:		